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Gustie Challenge - 2/1/2019 to 2/2/2019

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.61Gusties-MN

1) Lokensgard, Alyssa R 20 2) Simms, Julia M 19

3) Kohorst, Alyssa R 20 4) Webster, Maggie B 21

25.50 24.17 25.04 23.90

A2 1:41.53CARL-MN

1) Mather, Caroline A 21 2) Neid, Claire E 18

3) Fraser-Mines, Kyle R 20 4) Dowling, Eveline M 21

24.98 25.26 26.02 25.27

C3 1:43.23Gusties-MN

1) Bjorklund, Amelia L 19 2) Teichmiller, Hailey 21

3) Feldhake, Nicole J 20 4) Schammel, Abby J 18

25.99 25.82 26.09 25.33

B4 1:43.50Gusties-MN

1) Chuah, Ruth A 19 2) Westendorp, Madeline R 20

3) Pokornowski, Hana L 20 4) Erson, Macy A 20

26.30 25.78 25.34 26.08

D5 1:45.72Gusties-MN

1) Strobl, Sydney K 18 2) Glodoski, Julia M 18

3) Speedling, Ellie A 19 4) Ortloff, Lillie N 19

26.90 26.72 26.53 25.57

B6 1:45.96CARL-MN

1) Nagaoka, Yuki 19 2) Lafferty, Natalie D 19

3) Lee, Serena 18 4) Mayer, Morgan Y 21

27.14 26.00 26.46 26.36

E7 1:46.30Gusties-MN

1) Auran, Hailey R 20 2) Benoit, Ella R 19

3) Simms, Michelle A 22 4) Carlson, Grace M 21

27.05 26.29 26.05 26.91

E8 1:46.57CARL-MN

1) Lederer, Emma E 21 2) Aylward, Hannah E 23

3) Smith, Madison T 18 4) Showers, Cora L 21

26.09 26.34 27.10 27.04

C9 1:47.43CARL-MN

1) Boyum, Lydia R 18 2) Cameron, Alison S 18

3) Dyke, Erin N 20 4) Meyer, Ada L 20

27.46 27.06 26.66 26.25

D10 1:48.73CARL-MN

1) Quattrucci, Izzy D 18 2) Schrom, Marly 21

3) Manivel, Marcella A 19 4) Gergely, Anna L 21

27.46 27.70 26.24 27.33

F11 1:49.93Gusties-MN

1) Thate, Rachel M 21 2) Gunderson, Katherine G 20

3) McGhee, Perry L 22 4) Gambill, Anna O 19

27.70 26.35 26.63 29.25

G12 1:50.67Gusties-MN

1) Pesik, Haley L 21 2) Iverson, Ingrid L 21

3) Laliberte, Nicole R 22 4) Link, Sarah K 22

26.22 27.58 27.51 29.36

A13 1:51.94St. Olaf-MN

1) Wallace, Victoria R 18 2) Quinones, Amber M 19

3) Martin, Erin M 21 4) Cucchiaro, Shannon E 18

28.51 28.24 27.85 27.34

F14 1:56.32CARL-MN

1) Whyte, Morgan M 21 2) Horwitz, Rebecca A 19

3) Emmons, Maddie 20 4) Byrne, Lorraine 20

30.02 28.05 29.08 29.17

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.07Gusties-MN

1) Allison, Matt J 21 2) Deyak, Sam J 19

3) Larson, Nolan H 20 4) Peters, Andrew R 22

21.39 21.61 21.36 21.71

B2 1:26.10Gusties-MN

1) Muntifering, Josh J 20 2) Clark, Will A 20

3) Sonnek, Tanner J 22 4) Bergstrom, Luke K 19

22.65 21.45 21.14 20.86

A3 1:29.33CARL-MN

1) Heinzel, Jack 19 2) Reeves, Nick W 21

3) Fitch, Stevie D 19 4) Dalluge, Jack A 20

22.39 22.27 22.79 21.88

C4 1:29.97Gusties-MN

1) Franko-Dynes, Dutch W 18 2) Fitzloff, Thomas R 19

3) Lange, Axel S 19 4) Fairbanks, Riley L 21

22.78 21.96 22.59 22.64

D5 1:30.26Gusties-MN

1) DeSutter, Ben J 22 2) McCullough, Eamonn D 19

3) McDonald, Seamus M 22 4) Nimke, Scott D 22

22.71 22.92 21.85 22.78

B6 1:32.44CARL-MN

1) Offman, Eli 18 2) Chang, Andrew 19

3) Wetzel, Ryan M 21 4) Darwish, Sam E 20

23.56 22.79 22.84 23.25

E7 1:32.99Gusties-MN

1) Sklar, Ryan P 21 2) Knutsen, Erik N 21

3) Frese, Noah J 18 4) Kubesh, Ethan D 19

22.90 23.93 22.66 23.50

F8 1:33.97Gusties-MN

1) Torvik, Caleb L 21 2) Haugstad, Chad J 19

3) Klarqvist, Lukas W 18 4) Losinski, Andres P 19

23.68 23.62 23.38 23.29

C9 1:34.09CARL-MN

1) Greenvall, Ben R 21 2) Altaweel, Will M 19

3) Yuan, Allen J 18 4) Conati, Ari F 21

24.34 23.11 24.19 22.45

G10 1:36.28Gusties-MN

1) Dawson, Zach A 20 2) Czech, Jared P 19

3) Nielsen, Alex M 18 4) Engle, Denis P 19

23.34 23.92 23.54 25.48

D11 1:38.22CARL-MN

1) Meyer, Eric N 20 2) Belzer, Tristan A 19

3) Winter, Jake H 19 4) Stahl, Axel 19

24.03 25.62 24.35 24.22

E12 1:42.11CARL-MN

1) Battiste, Alex J 21 2) Heuchert, Christian H 21

3) Lekki, Spencer S 19 4) Peters, Logan 19

25.10 25.56 26.74 24.71

 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 5:21.31Brostrom, Katherine T

28.05 29.72 31.16 32.48

33.14 33.04 33.54 33.82

33.62 32.74
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(Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 182 5:25.63Cameron, Alison S

29.30 32.81 32.73 32.88

33.31 33.10 33.43 33.59

32.89 31.59

Gusties-MN 203 5:26.43Mayfield, Allie M

30.47 32.39 32.74 33.15

33.09 33.31 33.33 33.21

32.87 31.87

CARL-MN 204 5:28.51Lachman, Margaret M

29.39 31.69 32.51 32.83

33.60 33.68 34.05 33.72

34.05 32.99

Gusties-MN 225 5:29.82Hallmark, Sydney R

29.70 32.89 33.56 33.80

33.55 33.98 33.79 33.74

33.35 31.46

CARL-MN 206 5:30.10Meyer, Ada L

29.55 32.33 33.23 33.71

33.73 33.43 33.65 33.58

34.03 32.86

Gusties-MN 197 5:31.27Bjorklund, Amelia L

29.60 32.79 33.04 33.36

33.25 33.40 32.89 34.01

34.84 34.09

Gusties-MN 218 5:31.80Carlson, Grace M

30.49 32.85 33.22 33.32

33.33 33.60 33.79 34.12

34.15 32.93

Gusties-MN 199 5:31.89Johns, Marietta L

30.14 32.50 33.17 33.35

33.55 33.78 33.82 34.17

34.23 33.18

Gusties-MN 1810 5:34.54Glodoski, Julia M

30.22 33.63 34.04 34.16

34.19 34.01 33.88 33.57

33.74 33.10

Gusties-MN 2011 5:36.15Gunderson, Katherine G

30.72 32.81 33.56 34.01

34.27 34.39 34.49 34.38

34.13 33.39

CARL-MN 1812 5:36.80Boyum, Lydia R

30.75 33.34 34.26 33.98

34.14 33.90 34.25 34.60

34.32 33.26

Gusties-MN 2013 5:37.27Feldhake, Nicole J

30.55 33.05 33.90 34.20

34.51 34.06 34.63 34.34

34.37 33.66

Gusties-MN 1814 5:37.41Strobl, Sydney K

30.25 33.60 34.22 34.23

34.65 34.63 33.94 34.37

34.35 33.17

St. Olaf-MN 2115 5:42.25Martin, Erin M

31.20 33.41 34.83 34.78

34.64 34.56 34.56 34.82

35.15 34.30

Gusties-MN 2216 5:42.91McGhee, Perry L

31.46 33.62 33.90 34.71

35.20 34.98 35.11 35.32

35.04 33.57

CARL-MN 2117 5:44.18Dowling, Eveline M

31.11 34.44 34.84 34.56

35.23 35.04 35.40 35.27

35.15 33.14

Gusties-MN 2018 5:44.49Erson, Macy A

30.78 35.01 35.60 36.08

35.34 34.88 35.30 34.41

34.37 32.72

CARL-MN 2119 5:44.78Marshall, Grace E

30.04 33.31 34.42 34.44

34.71 35.51 36.13 35.73

36.01 34.48

CARL-MN 1920 5:47.45Conn, Josie M

31.39 33.26 34.28 35.56

35.51 35.97 35.75 35.54

35.20 34.99

CARL-MN 2121 5:47.60Schrom, Marly

30.26 33.31 34.65 34.96

35.45 35.91 36.51 36.38

36.00 34.17

CARL-MN 2322 5:47.89Aylward, Hannah E

29.54 32.99 34.55 35.65

36.33 36.12 36.56 36.38

36.43 33.34

St. Olaf-MN 1823 5:48.53Cucchiaro, Shannon E

31.95 33.92 34.77 34.95

35.14 35.40 35.40 35.59

35.91 35.50

Gusties-MN 1924 5:54.12Bowar, Kyra C

31.67 35.13 35.83 35.63

35.73 36.40 36.57 36.76

35.82 34.58

CARL-MN 2125 6:05.08Bergman, Meredith P

31.81 35.14 37.00 36.83

37.53 38.31 37.47 39.08

36.80 35.11

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 191 4:50.48McCullough, Eamonn D

25.98 28.86 29.36 29.82

29.87 29.63 29.53 29.47

29.57 28.39

Gusties-MN 192 4:53.27Fitzloff, Thomas R

27.40 29.78 29.87 30.05

30.12 29.86 29.44 29.29

29.08 28.38

Gusties-MN 183 4:57.47Kawlewski, Ryan L

27.30 29.84 30.59 30.78

30.66 30.50 30.18 29.89

29.87 27.86
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(Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 184 5:02.24Franko-Dynes, Dutch W

26.48 29.44 30.42 31.32

31.26 31.05 31.64 30.97

30.53 29.13

Gusties-MN 225 5:06.17Nimke, Scott D

26.53 29.75 30.53 30.65

30.98 31.56 31.51 31.77

31.80 31.09

CARL-MN 206 5:08.22Dalluge, Jack A

26.49 29.63 30.86 31.14

31.54 31.59 31.97 32.38

32.31 30.31

Gusties-MN 207 5:09.33Christianson, Mack A

27.35 30.20 30.98 31.25

31.87 31.36 31.74 31.57

32.04 30.97

CARL-MN 208 5:12.74Meyer, Eric N

27.26 29.90 30.86 31.17

31.86 31.85 32.22 32.73

32.89 32.00

Gusties-MN 189 5:12.84Nielsen, Alex M

26.91 29.75 30.60 31.64

31.77 32.43 32.72 32.94

32.49 31.59

Gusties-MN 1910 5:14.33Losinski, Andres P

26.61 29.65 31.06 31.76

31.93 32.57 32.30 32.70

32.61 33.14

CARL-MN 1911 5:16.41Heinzel, Jack

27.56 32.08 32.79 21.60

44.92 33.21 33.03 32.39

30.72 28.11

CARL-MN 2112 5:18.60Battiste, Alex J

28.52 31.31 32.37 32.47

32.55 32.46 32.88 33.11

32.61 30.32

Gusties-MN 1813 5:19.26Klarqvist, Lukas W

27.23 30.07 30.23 30.98

31.70 32.36 33.50 34.22

34.92 34.05

Gusties-MN 1814 5:19.46Frese, Noah J

26.35 29.92 31.74 32.90

33.57 33.01 33.22 33.55

33.15 32.05

CARL-MN 2115 5:33.81Heuchert, Christian H

29.29 33.13 33.65 34.19

34.11 34.27 34.10 34.37

33.76 32.94

CARL-MN 1916 5:36.36Belzer, Tristan A

29.79 33.06 33.47 34.50

34.82 34.75 34.89 34.76

34.27 32.05

Gusties-MN 22--- NSMcDonald, Seamus M

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 2:15.60Pesik, Haley L

29.80 36.42 37.87 31.51

Gusties-MN 212 2:17.42Teichmiller, Hailey

30.66 34.63 39.57 32.56

Gusties-MN 193 2:17.48Speedling, Ellie A

29.46 35.11 41.06 31.85

CARL-MN 214 2:19.05Lederer, Emma E

29.37 34.59 41.56 33.53

Gusties-MN 205 2:20.12Brostrom, Katherine T

30.45 34.92 42.17 32.58

Gusties-MN 206 2:20.58Auran, Hailey R

31.41 37.68 38.05 33.44

Gusties-MN 217 2:21.72Thate, Rachel M

30.60 36.42 41.37 33.33

CARL-MN 208 2:21.99Fraser-Mines, Kyle R

30.50 35.85 43.51 32.13

Gusties-MN 199 2:24.25Benoit, Ella R

31.18 38.29 40.36 34.42

Gusties-MN 2110 2:24.98Iverson, Ingrid L

31.67 38.15 40.58 34.58

Gusties-MN 2211 2:25.06Simms, Michelle A

29.56 37.33 43.17 35.00

CARL-MN 2112 2:27.06Gergely, Anna L

30.55 37.82 43.63 35.06

CARL-MN 2013 2:28.30Grossman, Kate R

32.39 38.79 40.89 36.23

CARL-MN 1914 2:35.72Horwitz, Rebecca A

32.49 41.24 45.11 36.88

St. Olaf-MN 1915 2:36.12Quinones, Amber M

31.27 39.89 48.95 36.01

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 1:56.30Larson, Nolan H

24.94 29.54 34.39 27.43

Gusties-MN 202 1:59.51Muntifering, Josh J

24.54 30.08 35.37 29.52

Gusties-MN 213 2:01.47Sklar, Ryan P

25.30 31.17 36.22 28.78

Gusties-MN 204 2:02.18Dawson, Zach A

28.30 30.61 34.96 28.31

Gusties-MN 215 2:02.22Fairbanks, Riley L

25.69 31.95 35.59 28.99

CARL-MN 196 2:05.37Willmore, Benjamin N

27.54 31.43 36.60 29.80

Gusties-MN 217 2:06.73Torvik, Caleb L

26.38 32.12 37.99 30.24

Gusties-MN 198 2:06.84Haugstad, Chad J

28.10 33.21 35.05 30.48

Gusties-MN 219 2:07.10Knutsen, Erik N

27.31 33.91 35.78 30.10

CARL-MN 1810 2:07.60Yuan, Allen J

26.40 33.11 38.75 29.34

Gusties-MN 1811 2:09.04Frese, Noah J

27.52 33.25 39.70 28.57



Gustavus Adolphus College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 6:22 PM  2/2/2019  Page 4

Gustie Challenge - 2/1/2019 to 2/2/2019

Results

(Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 2212 2:09.18Zobitz, Frankie J

26.33 32.33 38.31 32.21

Gusties-MN 2213 2:11.89DeSutter, Ben J

27.21 33.60 39.52 31.56

Gusties-MN 1914 2:14.94Czech, Jared P

29.63 35.68 37.81 31.82

CARL-MN 1915 2:20.91Lekki, Spencer S

30.14 36.73 43.30 30.74

Gusties-MN 1916 2:22.88Engle, Denis P

29.53 38.96 40.49 33.90

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 24.37Webster, Maggie B

CARL-MN 212 24.58Mather, Caroline A

Gusties-MN 193 24.99Simms, Julia M

Gusties-MN 204 25.33Lokensgard, Alyssa R

CARL-MN 185 25.66Neid, Claire E

Gusties-MN 196 25.90Chuah, Ruth A

Gusties-MN 207 25.93Kohorst, Alyssa R

Gusties-MN 198 26.15Ortloff, Lillie N

Gusties-MN 209 26.21Pokornowski, Hana L

Gusties-MN 1810 26.23Schammel, Abby J

CARL-MN 1911 26.28Manivel, Marcella A

Gusties-MN 2012 26.38Westendorp, Madeline R

CARL-MN 19*13 26.47Nagaoka, Yuki

CARL-MN 19*13 26.47Lafferty, Natalie D

Gusties-MN 2015 26.54Erson, Macy A

CARL-MN 2116 26.60Mayer, Morgan Y

CARL-MN 2017 27.08Dyke, Erin N

CARL-MN 1818 27.14Lee, Serena

CARL-MN 1819 27.21Boyum, Lydia R

Gusties-MN 1920 27.22Bowar, Kyra C

CARL-MN 1821 27.44Smith, Madison T

Gusties-MN 2222 27.48McGhee, Perry L

Gusties-MN 2123 27.55Carlson, Grace M

Gusties-MN 2024 27.65Gunderson, Katherine G

CARL-MN 1825 27.80Quattrucci, Izzy D

Gusties-MN 2226 27.91Laliberte, Nicole R

CARL-MN 2127 28.06Showers, Cora L

St. Olaf-MN 1828 28.21Wallace, Victoria R

CARL-MN 2029 29.22Emmons, Maddie

CARL-MN 2130 29.33Whyte, Morgan M

Gusties-MN 1931 29.53Gambill, Anna O

Gusties-MN 2232 29.76Link, Sarah K

CARL-MN 2033 29.96Byrne, Lorraine

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 21.32Allison, Matt J

Gusties-MN 192 21.47Bergstrom, Luke K

Gusties-MN 223 21.92Sonnek, Tanner J

Gusties-MN 204 22.03Clark, Will A

Gusties-MN 225 22.26Peters, Andrew R

Gusties-MN 196 22.36Deyak, Sam J

Gusties-MN 227 22.37McDonald, Seamus M

Gusties-MN 198 22.54Fitzloff, Thomas R

CARL-MN 219 22.65Reeves, Nick W

CARL-MN 2110 22.96Wetzel, Ryan M

Gusties-MN 1911 23.04Lange, Axel S

Gusties-MN 1812 23.10Kawlewski, Ryan L

CARL-MN 1913 23.14Fitch, Stevie D

CARL-MN 1914 23.32Chang, Andrew

Gusties-MN 1915 23.43McCullough, Eamonn D

CARL-MN 1816 23.56Offman, Eli

CARL-MN 2017 23.76Darwish, Sam E

Gusties-MN 18*18 23.81Klarqvist, Lukas W

CARL-MN 19*18 23.81Altaweel, Will M

Gusties-MN 1920 23.82Kubesh, Ethan D

CARL-MN 2121 23.84Conati, Ari F

Gusties-MN 1822 24.33Nielsen, Alex M

CARL-MN 1923 24.59Winter, Jake H

CARL-MN 2124 24.62Greenvall, Ben R

Gusties-MN 1925 24.64Czech, Jared P

St. Olaf-MN 1926 24.68Meagher, Sean R

CARL-MN 1927 24.76Stahl, Axel

Gusties-MN 2228 25.19Zobitz, Frankie J

CARL-MN 1929 25.73Peters, Logan

Gusties-MN 1930 26.25Engle, Denis P

St. Olaf-MN 2031 26.86Swenson, Dan

Gusties-MN 22--- NSDeSutter, Ben J

 
Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:07.02CARL-MN

1) Lederer, Emma E 21 2) Meyer, Ada L 20

3) Cameron, Alison S 18 4) Mather, Caroline A 21

30.37 1:02.69 31.08 1:06.77

20.60 1:02.46 26.65 55.10

A2 4:08.44Gusties-MN

1) Bjorklund, Amelia L 19 2) Auran, Hailey R 20

3) Simms, Michelle A 22 4) Pesik, Haley L 21

31.81 1:04.64 32.11 1:09.32

27.59 1:00.31 25.85 54.17

C3 4:13.24Gusties-MN

1) Chuah, Ruth A 19 2) Benoit, Ella R 19

3) Schammel, Abby J 18 4) Thate, Rachel M 21

32.59 1:06.93 31.45 1:08.14

27.97 59.84 27.84 58.33

B4 4:13.41Gusties-MN

1) Pokornowski, Hana L 20 2) Lokensgard, Alyssa R 20

3) Ortloff, Lillie N 19 4) Kohorst, Alyssa R 20

31.19 1:05.26 32.79 1:12.09

27.68 1:00.14 26.50 55.92

E5 4:16.63Gusties-MN

1) Brostrom, Katherine T 20 2) Feldhake, Nicole J 20

3) Speedling, Ellie A 19 4) Westendorp, Madeline R 20

31.18 1:04.33 33.48 1:11.92

29.38 1:02.70 27.69 57.68

D6 4:16.90Gusties-MN

1) Simms, Julia M 19 2) Iverson, Ingrid L 21

3) Strobl, Sydney K 18 4) Erson, Macy A 20

31.76 1:05.75 32.31 1:10.82

29.52 1:03.66 26.66 56.67
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(Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 4:19.81CARL-MN

1) Boyum, Lydia R 18 2) Grossman, Kate R 20

3) Lafferty, Natalie D 19 4) Dowling, Eveline M 21

31.89 1:04.56 33.76 1:13.00

29.10 1:05.58 26.41 56.67

F8 4:21.90Gusties-MN

1) Johns, Marietta L 19 2) Teichmiller, Hailey 21

3) Hallmark, Sydney R 22 4) Gunderson, Katherine G 20

33.26 1:07.42 33.63 1:12.36

29.09 1:02.79 28.15 59.33

C9 4:24.14CARL-MN

1) Fraser-Mines, Kyle R 20 2) Mayer, Morgan Y 21

3) Gergely, Anna L 21 4) Neid, Claire E 18

31.64 1:04.91 34.57 1:13.17

30.48 1:07.42 27.72 58.64

D10 4:30.57CARL-MN

1) Marshall, Grace E 21 2) Aylward, Hannah E 23

3) Lee, Serena 18 4) Schrom, Marly 21

36.17 1:13.27 32.40 1:10.95

31.33 1:08.18 27.92 58.17

G11 4:30.87Gusties-MN

1) Carlson, Grace M 21 2) Gambill, Anna O 19

3) Glodoski, Julia M 18 4) Mayfield, Allie M 20

34.14 1:09.74 36.45 1:16.29

30.56 1:05.25 28.89 59.59

E12 4:31.00CARL-MN

1) Quattrucci, Izzy D 18 2) Horwitz, Rebecca A 19

3) Manivel, Marcella A 19 4) Smith, Madison T 18

32.47 1:09.04 35.51 1:17.49

30.50 1:05.45 28.57 59.02

F13 4:39.36CARL-MN

1) Whyte, Morgan M 21 2) Dyke, Erin N 20

3) Bergman, Meredith P 21 4) Lachman, Margaret M 20

33.44 1:09.12 38.03 1:21.31

32.27 1:10.94 27.57 57.99

H14 4:42.90Gusties-MN

1) Bowar, Kyra C 19 2) McGhee, Perry L 22

3) Laliberte, Nicole R 22 4) Link, Sarah K 22

35.48 1:21.45 26.20 1:06.23

31.33 1:07.23 31.38 1:07.99

G15 5:03.63CARL-MN

1) Emmons, Maddie 20 2) Showers, Cora L 21

3) Conn, Josie M 19 4) Byrne, Lorraine 20

38.11 1:20.24 38.16 1:23.72

33.63 1:12.79 31.12 1:06.88

 
Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:37.81Gusties-MN

1) Muntifering, Josh J 20 2) Haugstad, Chad J 19

3) Bergstrom, Luke K 19 4) Peters, Andrew R 22

27.12 56.06 28.13 1:00.56

23.84 52.85 23.07 48.34

A2 3:41.01CARL-MN

1) Wetzel, Ryan M 21 2) Heinzel, Jack 19

3) Chang, Andrew 19 4) Dalluge, Jack A 20

28.63 58.57 28.04 1:00.93

23.90 52.23 23.42 49.28

B3 3:44.25Gusties-MN

1) Zobitz, Frankie J 22 2) Czech, Jared P 19

3) DeSutter, Ben J 22 4) Allison, Matt J 21

27.71 57.48 30.97 1:06.87

24.66 53.24 21.97 46.66

D4 3:44.84Gusties-MN

1) Nimke, Scott D 22 2) Sonnek, Tanner J 22

3) Fitzloff, Thomas R 19 4) Dawson, Zach A 20

29.79 1:02.06 26.96 58.37

24.67 54.03 23.76 50.38

C5 3:45.18Gusties-MN

1) Torvik, Caleb L 21 2) Deyak, Sam J 19

3) McCullough, Eamonn D 19 4) Sklar, Ryan P 21

27.95 57.76 29.66 1:03.34

25.71 54.91 23.00 49.17

E6 3:48.01Gusties-MN

1) Knutsen, Erik N 21 2) McDonald, Seamus M 22

3) Clark, Will A 20 4) Klarqvist, Lukas W 18

28.41 58.58 29.52 1:04.18

24.70 54.57 24.03 50.68

F7 3:49.16Gusties-MN

1) Losinski, Andres P 19 2) Kawlewski, Ryan L 18

3) Kubesh, Ethan D 19 4) Franko-Dynes, Dutch W 18

28.29 58.00 30.16 1:05.15

25.91 57.13 23.04 48.88

B8 3:51.55CARL-MN

1) Willmore, Benjamin N 19 2) Altaweel, Will M 19

3) Fitch, Stevie D 19 4) Reeves, Nick W 21

29.16 1:00.11 30.86 1:06.48

25.33 54.10 23.92 50.86

C9 3:56.95CARL-MN

1) Conati, Ari F 21 2) Yuan, Allen J 18

3) Meyer, Eric N 20 4) Winter, Jake H 19

27.71 57.60 32.05 1:08.17

26.05 56.75 25.61 54.43

D10 4:06.17CARL-MN

1) Battiste, Alex J 21 2) Belzer, Tristan A 19

3) Darwish, Sam E 20 4) Lekki, Spencer S 19

29.52 1:00.70 33.19 1:10.49

26.48 57.79 26.97 57.19

G11 4:09.15Gusties-MN

1) Frese, Noah J 18 2) Christianson, Mack A 20

3) Engle, Denis P 19 4) Fairbanks, Riley L 21

30.76 1:03.17 32.76 1:11.04

28.70 1:04.71 23.94 50.23

E12 4:10.95CARL-MN

1) Stahl, Axel 19 2) Greenvall, Ben R 21

3) Heuchert, Christian H 21 4) Peters, Logan 19

30.75 1:03.75 32.14 1:11.11

27.35 59.24 26.71 56.85
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Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.97CARL-MN

1) Lafferty, Natalie D 19 2) Meyer, Ada L 20

3) Lederer, Emma E 21 4) Mather, Caroline A 21

29.77 30.79 27.22 24.19

A2 1:52.68Gusties-MN

1) Pokornowski, Hana L 20 2) Auran, Hailey R 20

3) Hallmark, Sydney R 22 4) Webster, Maggie B 21

29.37 30.98 28.29 24.04

B3 1:52.84Gusties-MN

1) Bjorklund, Amelia L 19 2) Westendorp, Madeline R 20

3) Ortloff, Lillie N 19 4) Simms, Julia M 19

30.07 31.44 27.26 24.07

C4 1:55.06Gusties-MN

1) Simms, Michelle A 22 2) Pesik, Haley L 21

3) Speedling, Ellie A 19 4) Lokensgard, Alyssa R 20

29.65 31.71 28.64 25.06

D5 1:56.71Gusties-MN

1) Thate, Rachel M 21 2) Iverson, Ingrid L 21

3) Chuah, Ruth A 19 4) Kohorst, Alyssa R 20

31.49 32.05 27.78 25.39

B6 1:58.79CARL-MN

1) Boyum, Lydia R 18 2) Grossman, Kate R 20

3) Neid, Claire E 18 4) Fraser-Mines, Kyle R 20

30.57 33.11 28.70 26.41

D7 1:59.05CARL-MN

1) Marshall, Grace E 21 2) Aylward, Hannah E 23

3) Manivel, Marcella A 19 4) Nagaoka, Yuki 19

32.10 32.06 28.30 26.59

E8 2:00.23Gusties-MN

1) Johns, Marietta L 19 2) Feldhake, Nicole J 20

3) Strobl, Sydney K 18 4) Erson, Macy A 20

32.00 32.99 28.88 26.36

C9 2:00.28CARL-MN

1) Quattrucci, Izzy D 18 2) Mayer, Morgan Y 21

3) Cameron, Alison S 18 4) Dowling, Eveline M 21

31.24 34.67 28.71 25.66

G10 2:02.82Gusties-MN

1) Bowar, Kyra C 19 2) Gambill, Anna O 19

3) Schammel, Abby J 18 4) Benoit, Ella R 19

33.92 35.20 27.05 26.65

E11 2:03.25CARL-MN

1) Bergman, Meredith P 21 2) Horwitz, Rebecca A 19

3) Gergely, Anna L 21 4) Schrom, Marly 21

32.48 34.67 29.04 27.06

F12 2:03.42Gusties-MN

1) Carlson, Grace M 21 2) Teichmiller, Hailey 21

3) Laliberte, Nicole R 22 4) Gunderson, Katherine G 20

32.96 33.53 30.14 26.79

H13 2:06.13Gusties-MN

1) McGhee, Perry L 22 2) Link, Sarah K 22

3) Glodoski, Julia M 18 4) Mayfield, Allie M 20

32.35 37.07 28.56 28.15

F14 2:08.65CARL-MN

1) Whyte, Morgan M 21 2) Dyke, Erin N 20

3) Lee, Serena 18 4) Conn, Josie M 19

33.41 36.90 29.83 28.51

G15 2:17.24CARL-MN

1) Emmons, Maddie 20 2) Smith, Madison T 18

3) Showers, Cora L 21 4) Byrne, Lorraine 20

36.44 39.36 31.81 29.63

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.34Gusties-MN

1) Zobitz, Frankie J 22 2) Sonnek, Tanner J 22

3) Clark, Will A 20 4) Allison, Matt J 21

26.22 26.97 23.17 20.98

A2 1:40.04CARL-MN

1) Chang, Andrew 19 2) Heinzel, Jack 19

3) Fitch, Stevie D 19 4) Dalluge, Jack A 20

25.92 27.75 24.32 22.05

B*3 1:41.07Gusties-MN

1) Muntifering, Josh J 20 2) Deyak, Sam J 19

3) DeSutter, Ben J 22 4) Fitzloff, Thomas R 19

26.45 28.26 24.52 21.84

C*3 1:41.07Gusties-MN

1) Torvik, Caleb L 21 2) Haugstad, Chad J 19

3) Bergstrom, Luke K 19 4) McDonald, Seamus M 22

27.16 28.46 23.35 22.10

E5 1:43.42Gusties-MN

1) Knutsen, Erik N 21 2) Fairbanks, Riley L 21

3) Lange, Axel S 19 4) Kubesh, Ethan D 19

27.16 27.36 24.93 23.97

B6 1:44.51CARL-MN

1) Wetzel, Ryan M 21 2) Altaweel, Will M 19

3) Offman, Eli 18 4) Reeves, Nick W 21

26.38 30.67 24.66 22.80

F7 1:45.89Gusties-MN

1) Frese, Noah J 18 2) Kawlewski, Ryan L 18

3) Losinski, Andres P 19 4) Sklar, Ryan P 21

28.93 29.07 25.73 22.16

D8 1:46.07Gusties-MN

1) Nimke, Scott D 22 2) Czech, Jared P 19

3) McCullough, Eamonn D 19 4) Peters, Andrew R 22

28.45 29.99 25.66 21.97

G9 1:46.99Gusties-MN

1) Klarqvist, Lukas W 18 2) Dawson, Zach A 20

3) Engle, Denis P 19 4) Franko-Dynes, Dutch W 18

28.93 28.07 27.48 22.51

C10 1:47.30CARL-MN

1) Conati, Ari F 21 2) Greenvall, Ben R 21

3) Meyer, Eric N 20 4) Darwish, Sam E 20

27.19 31.81 25.46 22.84

D11 1:53.12CARL-MN

1) Willmore, Benjamin N 19 2) Belzer, Tristan A 19

3) Yuan, Allen J 18 4) Winter, Jake H 19

28.81 32.81 26.34 25.16

E12 1:59.49CARL-MN

1) Lekki, Spencer S 19 2) Stahl, Axel 19

3) Heuchert, Christian H 21 4) Peters, Logan 19

34.54 32.53 26.95 25.47
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Event 13  Women 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 181 4:48.53Cameron, Alison S

30.18 34.36 39.06 37.88

41.00 40.83 33.11 32.11

Gusties-MN 202 4:50.16Brostrom, Katherine T

30.20 35.60 37.75 36.30

43.68 43.28 32.86 30.49

Gusties-MN 193 4:50.75Speedling, Ellie A

30.79 35.45 38.21 37.19

41.73 42.56 33.14 31.68

Gusties-MN 184 5:01.53Strobl, Sydney K

31.65 36.05 40.98 38.95

42.96 42.86 35.01 33.07

CARL-MN 205 5:06.43Lachman, Margaret M

32.12 37.40 41.36 40.52

44.11 44.22 34.16 32.54

Gusties-MN 206 5:10.68Mayfield, Allie M

32.37 36.94 42.83 40.89

44.43 44.38 35.64 33.20

Gusties-MN 217 5:12.91Iverson, Ingrid L

34.27 40.01 41.12 40.43

42.73 42.35 37.16 34.84

CARL-MN 21--- NSGergely, Anna L

 
Event 14  Men 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 191 4:19.87Fitzloff, Thomas R

26.35 30.99 35.77 34.26

36.40 36.91 30.51 28.68

Gusties-MN 182 4:24.03Kawlewski, Ryan L

28.15 32.22 35.67 34.36

37.09 37.05 31.42 28.07

CARL-MN 193 4:27.49Chang, Andrew

27.25 31.75 34.87 35.82

37.79 38.55 31.05 30.41

CARL-MN 184 4:30.89Yuan, Allen J

27.65 32.11 34.91 34.43

40.44 40.12 31.23 30.00

CARL-MN 205 4:34.10Meyer, Eric N

28.12 32.26 36.43 35.88

39.33 38.99 31.74 31.35

Gusties-MN 186 4:38.77Frese, Noah J

28.32 33.47 35.79 35.45

40.36 41.47 32.40 31.51

Gusties-MN 227 4:39.36Zobitz, Frankie J

28.19 32.24 37.12 36.00

39.66 41.02 33.24 31.89

CARL-MN 198 4:49.97Belzer, Tristan A

31.24 34.85 38.68 38.22

39.84 40.91 33.61 32.62

CARL-MN 219 4:53.71Heuchert, Christian H

29.38 33.22 38.31 38.50

42.39 43.45 34.73 33.73

CARL-MN 1910 4:59.59Lekki, Spencer S

31.67 36.45 38.51 38.74

44.60 44.76 32.21 32.65

 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 181 1:00.00Schammel, Abby J

28.31 31.69

Gusties-MN 222 1:00.62Simms, Michelle A

28.07 32.55

Gusties-MN 193 1:00.88Ortloff, Lillie N

28.74 32.14

CARL-MN 214 1:01.65Lederer, Emma E

29.06 32.59

St. Olaf-MN 215 1:02.55Punyko, Kelly E

28.62 33.93

Gusties-MN 186 1:03.29Glodoski, Julia M

29.73 33.56

CARL-MN 197 1:03.68Manivel, Marcella A

30.08 33.60

Gusties-MN 208 1:04.03Brostrom, Katherine T

29.71 34.32

Gusties-MN 199 1:04.07Speedling, Ellie A

29.90 34.17

St. Olaf-MN 2210 1:04.15Rizzo, Linnea M

29.83 34.32

Gusties-MN 1911 1:04.36Simms, Julia M

30.12 34.24

CARL-MN 1912 1:05.58Lafferty, Natalie D

29.86 35.72

St. Olaf-MN 2113 1:07.56Martin, Erin M

31.60 35.96

Gusties-MN 1914 1:08.19Chuah, Ruth A

31.74 36.45

CARL-MN 1815 1:08.29Lee, Serena

31.42 36.87

St. Olaf-MN 1916 1:08.77Quinones, Amber M

31.56 37.21

Gusties-MN 2217 1:08.83Laliberte, Nicole R

31.88 36.95

CARL-MN 2018 1:08.98Grossman, Kate R

32.44 36.54

CARL-MN 1919 1:09.57Nagaoka, Yuki

32.79 36.78

CARL-MN 2120 1:10.14Bergman, Meredith P

32.77 37.37

St. Olaf-MN 1921 1:13.05Dix, Martha K

34.87 38.18

 
Event 16  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Olaf-MN 201 52.57Loepfe, John G

24.51 28.06

Gusties-MN 192 53.16Bergstrom, Luke K

24.39 28.77

Gusties-MN 203 53.69Muntifering, Josh J

24.81 28.88

CARL-MN 184 54.35Offman, Eli

25.54 28.81

Gusties-MN 225 54.70DeSutter, Ben J

25.26 29.44
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(Event 16  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 196 55.10Fitch, Stevie D

25.99 29.11

Gusties-MN 207 55.57Clark, Will A

25.15 30.42

Gusties-MN 218 56.02Torvik, Caleb L

25.75 30.27

Gusties-MN 219 56.44Allison, Matt J

25.49 30.95

St. Olaf-MN 1910 56.45Greseth, Sjon E

25.50 30.95

CARL-MN 1911 57.03Altaweel, Will M

26.30 30.73

CARL-MN 2012 57.34Dalluge, Jack A

26.63 30.71

Gusties-MN 1913 57.39Kubesh, Ethan D

26.56 30.83

CARL-MN 2114 57.77Wetzel, Ryan M

26.48 31.29

St. Olaf-MN 2115 58.70Eyman Casey, Abe D

26.62 32.08

CARL-MN 2116 59.10Battiste, Alex J

27.35 31.75

CARL-MN 1917 1:01.68Winter, Jake H

28.34 33.34

St. Olaf-MN 1918 1:01.97Moktan, Rahab

30.01 31.96

St. Olaf-MN 2019 1:03.20McCarty, Zach Q

29.38 33.82

Gusties-MN 1920 1:03.57Engle, Denis P

28.77 34.80

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 211 2:00.80Mather, Caroline A

26.93 29.72 32.04 32.11

St. Olaf-MN 202 2:04.14Jensen, Helen R

28.67 31.49 32.23 31.75

Gusties-MN 213 2:04.97Thate, Rachel M

29.02 31.99 32.22 31.74

Gusties-MN 204 2:05.95Kohorst, Alyssa R

28.72 32.87 32.86 31.50

Gusties-MN 205 2:05.96Erson, Macy A

29.04 31.56 32.63 32.73

CARL-MN 186 2:05.98Boyum, Lydia R

29.24 32.29 32.64 31.81

Gusties-MN 227 2:06.09Hallmark, Sydney R

29.62 31.85 32.56 32.06

Gusties-MN 218 2:06.68Carlson, Grace M

29.64 31.95 32.66 32.43

Gusties-MN 199 2:06.76Johns, Marietta L

29.95 32.19 32.48 32.14

CARL-MN 2110 2:06.92Marshall, Grace E

29.71 32.40 32.45 32.36

Gusties-MN 2211 2:08.16McGhee, Perry L

30.49 32.81 32.66 32.20

CARL-MN 2112 2:08.77Dowling, Eveline M

29.59 32.41 33.30 33.47

CARL-MN 2113 2:08.87Schrom, Marly

29.78 32.69 33.90 32.50

Gusties-MN 2014 2:09.37Gunderson, Katherine G

30.88 32.54 33.19 32.76

CARL-MN 1815 2:09.48Neid, Claire E

30.03 32.85 33.78 32.82

CARL-MN 1916 2:10.00Conn, Josie M

30.17 32.77 33.46 33.60

CARL-MN 2017 2:11.83Dyke, Erin N

30.11 33.72 34.15 33.85

Gusties-MN 1918 2:12.61Bowar, Kyra C

30.53 33.70 34.93 33.45

CARL-MN 2119 2:15.66Showers, Cora L

31.33 34.20 35.19 34.94

St. Olaf-MN 1820 2:15.76Wallace, Victoria R

31.02 34.44 35.51 34.79

CARL-MN 2021 2:29.80Emmons, Maddie

32.66 37.86 40.06 39.22

CARL-MN 2022 2:32.56Byrne, Lorraine

32.88 37.31 41.06 41.31

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 191 1:47.63McCullough, Eamonn D

25.09 27.25 27.66 27.63

Gusties-MN 192 1:48.01Fitzloff, Thomas R

25.46 27.57 27.79 27.19

Gusties-MN 203 1:48.34Dawson, Zach A

25.26 27.61 28.01 27.46

Gusties-MN 184 1:50.01Franko-Dynes, Dutch W

25.35 27.82 28.45 28.39

CARL-MN 195 1:51.03Heinzel, Jack

25.64 28.30 28.57 28.52

Gusties-MN 226 1:51.78McDonald, Seamus M

25.89 28.72 29.76 27.41

Gusties-MN 187 1:52.21Klarqvist, Lukas W

26.38 28.57 28.55 28.71

Gusties-MN 198 1:53.28Lange, Axel S

26.04 28.40 29.51 29.33

Gusties-MN 189 1:54.06Frese, Noah J

25.98 28.59 29.67 29.82

Gusties-MN 2210 1:54.16Nimke, Scott D

25.72 28.27 30.04 30.13

St. Olaf-MN 1911 1:54.82Hones, Marcel D

26.50 29.25 29.82 29.25

CARL-MN 2112 1:55.30Greenvall, Ben R

27.06 28.95 30.08 29.21

CARL-MN 1913 1:55.49Willmore, Benjamin N

26.95 28.77 28.43 31.34

Gusties-MN 1914 1:55.67Losinski, Andres P

26.66 29.33 29.82 29.86

Gusties-MN 1815 1:56.00Nielsen, Alex M

26.74 29.21 30.06 29.99

CARL-MN 2116 1:56.87Conati, Ari F

26.78 29.72 29.89 30.48
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Results

(Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 2117 1:58.70Reeves, Nick W

26.99 29.61 30.60 31.50

St. Olaf-MN 2018 1:59.18Kretzmann, Ian

26.67 30.15 30.95 31.41

CARL-MN 2019 1:59.86Darwish, Sam E

27.09 29.92 31.70 31.15

St. Olaf-MN 1920 2:08.05Meagher, Sean R

28.49 32.36 33.67 33.53

CARL-MN 1921 2:10.29Peters, Logan

28.40 31.78 34.43 35.68

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CARL-MN 201 1:07.84Meyer, Ada L

31.60 36.24

Gusties-MN 192 1:08.86Benoit, Ella R

32.10 36.76

Gusties-MN 203 1:09.21Auran, Hailey R

32.71 36.50

Gusties-MN 214 1:09.32Pesik, Haley L

32.89 36.43

Gusties-MN 215 1:10.22Iverson, Ingrid L

32.57 37.65

CARL-MN 236 1:10.92Aylward, Hannah E

33.30 37.62

Gusties-MN 207 1:11.24Westendorp, Madeline R

34.10 37.14

Gusties-MN 208 1:11.74Lokensgard, Alyssa R

33.52 38.22

Gusties-MN 209 1:12.64Feldhake, Nicole J

33.59 39.05

Gusties-MN 2110 1:13.28Teichmiller, Hailey

34.56 38.72

CARL-MN 2111 1:13.51Gergely, Anna L

34.91 38.60

CARL-MN 2012 1:13.87Grossman, Kate R

34.83 39.04

Gusties-MN 1813 1:14.32Glodoski, Julia M

35.27 39.05

St. Olaf-MN 2014 1:15.19Croasdell, Caitlin C

35.44 39.75

CARL-MN 2115 1:15.65Mayer, Morgan Y

35.93 39.72

Gusties-MN 1916 1:16.11Gambill, Anna O

35.99 40.12

CARL-MN 1917 1:17.06Horwitz, Rebecca A

36.14 40.92

Gusties-MN 2218 1:20.99Link, Sarah K

38.04 42.95

Gusties-MN 1919 1:21.11Johns, Marietta L

38.24 42.87

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 221 57.38Sonnek, Tanner J

26.93 30.45

Gusties-MN 212 59.76Fairbanks, Riley L

28.19 31.57

Gusties-MN 203 1:00.30Larson, Nolan H

28.14 32.16

Gusties-MN 194 1:00.89Bergstrom, Luke K

27.88 33.01

Gusties-MN 195 1:02.26Haugstad, Chad J

29.32 32.94

Gusties-MN 196 1:03.54Deyak, Sam J

30.07 33.47

Gusties-MN 217 1:03.62Sklar, Ryan P

29.79 33.83

Gusties-MN 198 1:04.22Kubesh, Ethan D

30.12 34.10

Gusties-MN 199 1:05.32Czech, Jared P

30.59 34.73

Gusties-MN 2110 1:05.61Knutsen, Erik N

30.85 34.76

Gusties-MN 1811 1:06.10Kawlewski, Ryan L

30.99 35.11

St. Olaf-MN 2112 1:08.27Eyman Casey, Abe D

31.99 36.28

St. Olaf-MN 2013 1:10.00Gergen, Cal J

33.15 36.85

St. Olaf-MN 2114 1:10.17Pelutis, Dmitriy

33.13 37.04

CARL-MN 1915 1:12.72Stahl, Axel

33.91 38.81

Gusties-MN 1916 1:13.07Engle, Denis P

34.58 38.49

Gusties-MN 2017 1:13.57Christianson, Mack A

33.72 39.85

St. Olaf-MN 2018 1:19.15Swenson, Dan

36.82 42.33

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 1:02.31Webster, Maggie B

30.45 31.86

CARL-MN 212 1:02.64Lederer, Emma E

30.12 32.52

St. Olaf-MN 203 1:02.92Knutson, Maya L

30.79 32.13

Gusties-MN 194 1:03.30Bjorklund, Amelia L

30.88 32.42

CARL-MN 205 1:04.49Fraser-Mines, Kyle R

31.14 33.35

CARL-MN 196 1:05.50Lafferty, Natalie D

31.15 34.35

Gusties-MN 227 1:05.58Simms, Michelle A

32.00 33.58

Gusties-MN 208 1:05.62Pokornowski, Hana L

31.47 34.15

St. Olaf-MN 209 1:05.83Wichmann, Kelly R

32.40 33.43

Gusties-MN 1910 1:06.08Simms, Julia M

32.33 33.75
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(Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 1911 1:06.40Ortloff, Lillie N

32.84 33.56

Gusties-MN 1912 1:07.25Chuah, Ruth A

32.67 34.58

Gusties-MN 2213 1:07.31McGhee, Perry L

33.21 34.10

CARL-MN 1814 1:07.47Quattrucci, Izzy D

32.77 34.70

St. Olaf-MN 2215 1:09.05Rizzo, Linnea M

33.87 35.18

CARL-MN 1916 1:09.13Nagaoka, Yuki

33.83 35.30

Gusties-MN 2117 1:09.41Carlson, Grace M

34.08 35.33

CARL-MN 2118 1:09.82Whyte, Morgan M

34.22 35.60

St. Olaf-MN 2019 1:10.17Jones, Olivia M

33.81 36.36

Gusties-MN 1920 1:11.55Bowar, Kyra C

34.81 36.74

CARL-MN 2121 1:12.18Bergman, Meredith P

35.61 36.57

CARL-MN 1822 1:12.54Smith, Madison T

34.42 38.12

St. Olaf-MN 1923 1:13.02Quinones, Amber M

35.21 37.81

St. Olaf-MN 21--- NSSperling, Elmira

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 56.51Muntifering, Josh J

27.34 29.17

Gusties-MN 222 57.21Zobitz, Frankie J

27.98 29.23

CARL-MN 183 57.24Offman, Eli

27.79 29.45

Gusties-MN 194 57.26Losinski, Andres P

27.56 29.70

Gusties-MN 215 57.77Torvik, Caleb L

28.00 29.77

Gusties-MN 226 57.82Peters, Andrew R

28.14 29.68

St. Olaf-MN 197 58.08Greseth, Sjon E

28.10 29.98

Gusties-MN 198 58.78McCullough, Eamonn D

28.87 29.91

Gusties-MN 229 1:01.27Nimke, Scott D

30.01 31.26

Gusties-MN 2110 1:01.84Knutsen, Erik N

29.73 32.11

St. Olaf-MN 2211 1:07.48Tong, DQ L

33.36 34.12

St. Olaf-MN 1912 1:09.87Quezada, Xander

34.35 35.52

CARL-MN 1913 1:10.66Lekki, Spencer S

34.43 36.23

 
Event 23  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 8:14.84Gusties-MN

1) Feldhake, Nicole J 20 2) Pesik, Haley L 21

3) Chuah, Ruth A 19 4) Strobl, Sydney K 18

29.34 1:00.87 1:32.41 2:03.89

27.48 58.09 1:28.63 1:58.60

28.40 1:00.28 1:33.06 2:06.18

28.60 1:01.14 1:34.04 2:06.17

A2 8:23.99CARL-MN

1) Lachman, Margaret M 20 2) Cameron, Alison S 18

3) Smith, Madison T 18 4) Schrom, Marly 21

29.53 1:01.89 1:34.84 2:07.68

28.99 1:01.27 1:33.66 2:05.34

28.47 59.82 1:31.86 2:03.92

28.74 1:01.09 1:34.31 2:07.05

C3 8:26.00Gusties-MN

1) Simms, Julia M 19 2) Kohorst, Alyssa R 20

3) Johns, Marietta L 19 4) Teichmiller, Hailey 21

28.84 1:01.46 1:34.08 2:06.47

28.51 1:01.53 1:35.03 2:07.07

29.23 1:01.58 1:34.58 2:07.57

28.25 1:00.01 1:32.64 2:04.89

B4 8:28.25Gusties-MN

1) Glodoski, Julia M 18 2) Bjorklund, Amelia L 19

3) Brostrom, Katherine T 20 4) Schammel, Abby J 18

29.68 1:02.40 1:35.74 2:07.91

29.34 1:01.01 1:33.48 2:05.51

27.67 59.11 1:32.31 2:05.68

28.84 1:01.83 1:36.17 2:09.15

A5 8:50.37St. Olaf-MN

1) Punyko, Kelly E 21 2) Dix, Martha K 19

3) Nevin, Sophia M 19 4) Wichmann, Kelly R 20

29.10 1:01.69 1:34.76 2:07.38

32.98 1:09.58 1:47.24 2:23.69

29.77 1:03.99 1:38.33 2:12.84

28.81 1:01.27 1:34.11 2:06.46

 
Event 24  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 7:38.57Gusties-MN

1) Knutsen, Erik N 21 2) Dawson, Zach A 20

3) Fairbanks, Riley L 21 4) Czech, Jared P 19

27.18 56.30 1:25.57 1:54.98

24.46 52.41 1:20.88 1:48.85

24.98 54.11 1:24.87 1:55.76

26.66 55.87 1:27.02 1:58.98

C2 7:39.48Gusties-MN

1) Franko-Dynes, Dutch W 18 2) McDonald, Seamus M 22

3) Klarqvist, Lukas W 18 4) Nielsen, Alex M 18

25.65 54.36 1:23.72 1:52.80

26.52 56.76 1:26.28 1:53.85

26.39 56.05 1:26.92 1:57.72

25.68 54.96 1:25.40 1:55.11
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Gustie Challenge - 2/1/2019 to 2/2/2019

Results

(Event 24  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 7:43.42Gusties-MN

1) Christianson, Mack A 20 2) DeSutter, Ben J 22

3) Torvik, Caleb L 21 4) Kawlewski, Ryan L 18

27.77 58.12 1:29.55 2:00.70

25.46 54.72 1:25.33 1:55.80

25.73 54.75 1:24.13 1:53.89

26.17 55.29 1:25.43 1:53.03

A4 7:48.21CARL-MN

1) Stahl, Axel 19 2) Battiste, Alex J 21

3) Wetzel, Ryan M 21 4) Yuan, Allen J 18

27.32 58.09 1:30.99 2:02.94

25.91 54.39 1:24.27 1:55.30

25.69 55.11 1:26.19 1:56.29

25.38 54.70 1:25.12 1:53.68

 
Event 25  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Olaf-MN 191 18:42.86Wolff, Marissa R

29.81 33.02 33.36 32.98

33.32 33.35 33.64 33.59

33.82 33.60 33.64 33.97

33.63 33.58 33.44 33.68

33.39 33.65 33.50 33.48

33.84 39.69 34.47 34.65

34.41 35.14 35.03 35.13

35.05 35.39 35.09 34.64 33.88

Gusties-MN 192 19:12.64Johns, Marietta L

31.56 34.18 34.71 34.80

34.97 35.06 35.32 35.28

34.90 35.29 35.09 35.27

35.23 35.09 34.86 35.05

35.38 35.31 35.20 35.27

35.21 35.10 35.45 35.17

35.35 35.06 34.98 35.24

34.94 34.92 34.80 34.91 33.69

Gusties-MN 213 19:14.45Carlson, Grace M

31.99 34.86 35.04 35.48

35.57 35.20 35.07 35.24

35.55 35.36 35.52 35.39

35.05 35.05 35.08 35.15

35.25 35.13 35.28 35.23

35.21 34.95 35.37 35.32

34.92 34.88 34.99 34.97

35.12 34.72 34.77 34.40 33.34

Gusties-MN 184 19:31.20Strobl, Sydney K

31.23 35.40 35.31 35.87

35.76 35.75 35.22 35.38

35.49 35.64 35.15 35.50

36.04 35.58 35.61 35.59

36.07 35.82 36.26 35.69

36.37 36.14 35.68 35.53

35.50 35.77 35.58 35.76

36.16 35.51 35.75 35.01 34.08

CARL-MN 205 19:32.61Lachman, Margaret M

30.88 34.02 34.60 35.17

35.85 35.85 35.86 36.00

36.48 36.40 35.98 36.06

36.03 36.24 36.17 36.11

36.10 36.51 36.09 36.27

35.96 36.27 35.60 35.70

36.20 36.28 35.75 35.08

35.44 35.10 34.69 34.81 33.06

Gusties-MN 206 19:42.89Gunderson, Katherine G

33.07 35.48 36.06 36.06

36.06 36.38 36.19 36.37

36.13 35.87 36.30 36.01

35.59 34.91 35.65 35.73

35.92 36.16 36.28 36.46

36.41 36.10 36.32 35.42

35.75 36.05 36.10 36.06

36.32 35.63 36.13 35.95 33.97

Gusties-MN 227 20:01.96McGhee, Perry L

31.63 35.21 35.47 36.09

35.92 35.62 36.02 36.55

36.82 36.71 36.87 36.70

36.84 37.31 36.70 36.86

36.93 36.76 36.69 36.55

36.38 36.98 37.08 37.17

36.84 36.61 36.54 37.28

36.73 36.93 37.10 36.47 35.60

Gusties-MN 208 20:20.96Erson, Macy A

31.27 35.10 35.87 36.53

36.93 36.84 37.65 37.17

37.97 36.97 35.94 36.78

37.62 37.50 36.58 36.69

37.59 37.10 36.96 37.81

37.99 37.43 37.69 37.74

38.12 37.53 36.84 37.51

37.46 37.89 37.97 37.95 35.97

CARL-MN 219 20:28.77Marshall, Grace E

32.33 35.99 36.78 37.20

37.29 37.50 37.16 37.10

37.47 37.68 37.20 37.23

37.20 36.73 37.43 37.25

36.95 37.67 37.22 37.21

36.58 37.03 36.83 37.09

37.49 38.22 37.99 38.21

38.38 38.80 38.55 37.88 37.13

CARL-MN 1910 20:29.83Conn, Josie M

32.41 35.56 37.05 37.91

37.90 38.07 37.72 38.03

38.17 37.85 38.10 37.78

37.93 38.15 37.56 38.03

38.03 37.86 38.00 37.51

37.50 37.50 37.43 37.07

37.12 37.44 37.42 37.39

37.02 36.99 36.88 35.88 34.57
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Gustie Challenge - 2/1/2019 to 2/2/2019

Results

(Event 25  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Olaf-MN 1811 20:53.59Cucchiaro, Shannon E

32.28 36.26 36.83 37.66

37.59 37.26 37.61 37.53

37.62 38.01 38.04 37.88

37.48 37.98 38.24 38.69

38.15 38.47 38.74 38.90

38.85 38.52 38.49 38.70

38.90 38.81 38.68 38.82

39.13 38.99 38.76 38.17 37.55

 
Event 26  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 191 17:09.29McCullough, Eamonn D

27.77 30.48 31.43 31.98

32.14 32.10 32.15 32.22

31.90 32.04 31.72 31.79

31.22 31.47 31.77 32.11

31.44 31.52 31.58 31.71

30.96 31.47 31.10 31.31

31.06 31.05 30.93 31.04

30.73 30.62 30.18 29.85 28.45

Gusties-MN 182 17:19.49Kawlewski, Ryan L

28.92 31.42 32.25 32.63

32.51 32.20 31.97 31.74

32.24 32.16 32.36 32.40

32.17 31.95 32.02 31.79

31.87 32.11 31.81 31.57

31.61 31.53 31.57 31.21

31.26 31.18 30.89 31.54

31.27 31.12 30.47 30.87 26.88

Gusties-MN 193 17:38.93Fitzloff, Thomas R

28.75 31.46 32.14 32.99

32.31 32.42 31.39 32.08

32.33 32.07 32.60 32.95

32.50 31.87 32.71 32.38

32.71 32.53 32.31 32.57

32.80 32.36 32.34 33.03

32.31 32.08 32.02 32.33

31.57 32.21 31.87 32.00 28.94

Gusties-MN 204 17:39.70Christianson, Mack A

28.38 31.93 32.36 32.26

32.58 32.06 31.48 32.10

32.30 32.38 32.61 32.82

32.45 32.00 32.64 32.72

32.98 32.50 32.07 32.50

32.78 32.41 32.33 32.65

31.71 31.89 31.96 32.40

32.23 32.46 32.19 32.01 29.56

Gusties-MN 225 17:39.99Nimke, Scott D

29.32 32.02 32.35 32.88

32.85 32.28 32.86 32.85

32.58 32.98 32.66 32.92

32.52 32.72 32.56 32.48

32.49 32.54 32.45 32.66

32.13 32.14 31.81 32.07

31.77 32.01 32.05 31.88

31.67 31.85 31.67 31.01 28.96

CARL-MN 196 17:55.57Willmore, Benjamin N

28.58 31.59 32.28 32.25

32.69 32.85 32.55 32.53

32.75 32.92 31.63 31.57

31.95 32.08 32.93 33.38

33.92 34.44 33.65 34.20

33.22 33.45 33.78 33.46

32.56 31.29 31.30 33.50

34.09 33.64 33.08 30.26 31.20

Gusties-MN 187 19:22.78Frese, Noah J

30.08 33.89 34.54 35.19

34.93 35.33 35.46 35.45

35.48 35.49 35.85 35.97

36.02 36.33 35.69 36.29

36.01 35.62 36.12 36.01

36.00 35.94 35.97 35.67

35.88 35.73 35.76 35.02

35.01 34.76 34.13 34.33 32.83

 
Event 27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Gusties-MN 201 370.35Steinberg, Sophia A

CARL-MN 182 350.10Kirkland, Kapani

St. Olaf-MN3 303.70Kroschel, Lauren

Gusties-MN 184 302.65Nietz, Anna K

Gusties-MN 195 295.10An, Emily T

CARL-MN 196 281.45Tartaglia, Andrea

Gusties-MN 197 236.75Cox, Theadosia S

 
Event 28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Gusties-MN 201 422.30Bican, Logan J

Gusties-MN 212 415.15Bovee, Jonathan M

Gusties-MN 203 407.45Theis, Josh S

St. Olaf-MN4 396.15Jorgensen, Leif

Gusties-MN 225 394.60Scholberg, Carson P

 
Event 29  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

CARL-MN 181 334.15Kirkland, Kapani

Gusties-MN 192 331.70An, Emily T

Gusties-MN 203 301.40Steinberg, Sophia A

Gusties-MN 184 279.10Nietz, Anna K

Gusties-MN 195 250.05Cox, Theadosia S

St. Olaf-MN--- X173.10Kroschel, Lauren

 
Event 30  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Gusties-MN 211 441.15Bovee, Jonathan M

Gusties-MN 222 406.95Scholberg, Carson P
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Results

(Event 30  Men 3 mtr Diving)

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Gusties-MN 203 389.30Theis, Josh S

St. Olaf-MN4 381.05Jorgensen, Leif

Gusties-MN 205 367.10Bican, Logan J

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Olaf-MN 201 2:13.87Knutson, Maya L

32.63 34.95 34.06 32.23

Gusties-MN 192 2:15.23Bjorklund, Amelia L

32.48 34.60 34.27 33.88

Gusties-MN 203 2:17.72Brostrom, Katherine T

32.04 34.24 36.07 35.37

Gusties-MN 214 2:20.39Thate, Rachel M

33.36 35.57 35.79 35.67

CARL-MN 195 2:21.06Lafferty, Natalie D

32.73 35.67 36.18 36.48

Gusties-MN 196 2:21.17Chuah, Ruth A

33.60 35.51 35.88 36.18

Gusties-MN 227 2:24.63Simms, Michelle A

34.15 37.24 37.26 35.98

Gusties-MN 228 2:25.00McGhee, Perry L

34.82 36.89 36.77 36.52

CARL-MN 219 2:27.10Whyte, Morgan M

34.77 37.08 38.18 37.07

Gusties-MN 1910 2:27.44Johns, Marietta L

35.46 37.22 37.51 37.25

Gusties-MN 2111 2:27.75Carlson, Grace M

35.23 37.24 38.26 37.02

Gusties-MN 1912 2:28.63Bowar, Kyra C

36.00 37.78 38.03 36.82

Gusties-MN 2013 2:30.52Pokornowski, Hana L

35.06 38.26 39.18 38.02

CARL-MN 1814 2:35.04Smith, Madison T

36.44 38.68 39.82 40.10

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 2:04.38Torvik, Caleb L

28.93 31.32 31.64 32.49

Gusties-MN 222 2:06.25Peters, Andrew R

29.74 31.67 32.46 32.38

Gusties-MN 223 2:06.62Zobitz, Frankie J

30.02 31.91 32.47 32.22

CARL-MN 214 2:07.47Conati, Ari F

29.47 32.21 32.81 32.98

Gusties-MN 215 2:07.51Knutsen, Erik N

30.23 32.42 32.94 31.92

CARL-MN 216 2:07.68Wetzel, Ryan M

29.92 32.61 33.08 32.07

Gusties-MN 227 2:15.04Nimke, Scott D

32.14 34.09 34.50 34.31

Gusties-MN 188 2:15.92Frese, Noah J

32.73 34.67 34.50 34.02

 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 54.08Webster, Maggie B

26.21 27.87

CARL-MN 212 55.17Mather, Caroline A

26.24 28.93

Gusties-MN 203 55.57Lokensgard, Alyssa R

26.64 28.93

CARL-MN 204 55.88Fraser-Mines, Kyle R

26.90 28.98

Gusties-MN 195 56.09Simms, Julia M

26.98 29.11

St. Olaf-MN 206 57.01Wichmann, Kelly R

27.60 29.41

CARL-MN 18*7 57.11Boyum, Lydia R

27.61 29.50

Gusties-MN 20*7 57.11Kohorst, Alyssa R

27.69 29.42

CARL-MN 199 57.32Nagaoka, Yuki

27.80 29.52

CARL-MN 2010 57.41Meyer, Ada L

27.63 29.78

CARL-MN 2111 57.49Dowling, Eveline M

27.19 30.30

Gusties-MN 1812 57.55Schammel, Abby J

27.54 30.01

Gusties-MN 2013 57.68Erson, Macy A

27.83 29.85

CARL-MN 1814 57.77Lee, Serena

27.90 29.87

CARL-MN 1915 58.08Manivel, Marcella A

27.88 30.20

CARL-MN 1816 58.51Neid, Claire E

27.64 30.87

CARL-MN 2117 58.81Schrom, Marly

28.54 30.27

CARL-MN 1918 59.74Conn, Josie M

28.86 30.88

CARL-MN 2019 1:00.18Dyke, Erin N

27.91 32.27

CARL-MN 2120 1:00.46Showers, Cora L

29.31 31.15

CARL-MN 2121 1:00.83Marshall, Grace E

28.72 32.11

CARL-MN 1822 1:00.98Quattrucci, Izzy D

28.93 32.05

CARL-MN 2123 1:01.16Lederer, Emma E

28.73 32.43

Gusties-MN 2024 1:01.17Gunderson, Katherine G

29.39 31.78

Gusties-MN 2225 1:01.93Laliberte, Nicole R

29.94 31.99

St. Olaf-MN 1826 1:02.76Wallace, Victoria R

30.07 32.69

Gusties-MN 2227 1:03.09McGhee, Perry L

30.14 32.95
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Results

(Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Olaf-MN 2028 1:03.19Jones, Olivia M

30.24 32.95

CARL-MN 2029 1:05.32Emmons, Maddie

30.70 34.62

CARL-MN 2030 1:06.98Byrne, Lorraine

31.33 35.65

 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 47.47Allison, Matt J

22.83 24.64

Gusties-MN 192 48.62Bergstrom, Luke K

22.80 25.82

Gusties-MN 223 48.68McDonald, Seamus M

23.02 25.66

Gusties-MN 184 48.75Franko-Dynes, Dutch W

23.37 25.38

CARL-MN 195 48.80Heinzel, Jack

23.46 25.34

Gusties-MN 206 49.18Clark, Will A

23.29 25.89

Gusties-MN 197 49.25Fitzloff, Thomas R

23.57 25.68

CARL-MN 208 49.49Dalluge, Jack A

24.38 25.11

Gusties-MN 199 50.09McCullough, Eamonn D

24.18 25.91

Gusties-MN 2210 50.18DeSutter, Ben J

24.34 25.84

Gusties-MN 1911 50.20Lange, Axel S

24.05 26.15

Gusties-MN 1812 51.37Klarqvist, Lukas W

24.91 26.46

Gusties-MN 1913 51.39Losinski, Andres P

24.89 26.50

CARL-MN 2114 51.41Greenvall, Ben R

25.07 26.34

CARL-MN 1915 51.46Fitch, Stevie D

24.63 26.83

St. Olaf-MN 2016 51.48Kretzmann, Ian

24.29 27.19

CARL-MN 2117 51.80Reeves, Nick W

24.72 27.08

CARL-MN 1818 52.26Offman, Eli

25.39 26.87

CARL-MN 1919 52.68Altaweel, Will M

25.01 27.67

Gusties-MN 1820 53.40Nielsen, Alex M

25.73 27.67

Gusties-MN 1921 54.08Kubesh, Ethan D

25.45 28.63

CARL-MN 1922 54.50Stahl, Axel

26.44 28.06

CARL-MN 1923 54.82Belzer, Tristan A

26.67 28.15

St. Olaf-MN 2024 55.60McCarty, Zach Q

26.71 28.89

St. Olaf-MN 1925 56.64Meagher, Sean R

26.82 29.82

CARL-MN 1926 56.72Winter, Jake H

26.49 30.23

CARL-MN 1927 56.95Peters, Logan

27.02 29.93

Gusties-MN 1928 57.66Engle, Denis P

27.24 30.42

CARL-MN 1929 58.62Lekki, Spencer S

28.16 30.46

St. Olaf-MN 2030 59.17Swenson, Dan

27.71 31.46

 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 211 2:29.31Pesik, Haley L

34.11 38.72 38.57 37.91

Gusties-MN 202 2:31.50Auran, Hailey R

35.52 39.63 38.50 37.85

Gusties-MN 193 2:32.87Benoit, Ella R

34.56 39.19 39.54 39.58

Gusties-MN 214 2:34.55Iverson, Ingrid L

33.99 38.93 40.41 41.22

Gusties-MN 205 2:35.75Westendorp, Madeline R

35.57 39.60 40.44 40.14

CARL-MN 236 2:37.44Aylward, Hannah E

34.68 39.86 41.38 41.52

Gusties-MN 187 2:38.07Glodoski, Julia M

36.31 41.10 41.10 39.56

Gusties-MN 218 2:38.67Teichmiller, Hailey

35.18 39.99 41.11 42.39

Gusties-MN 209 2:41.29Feldhake, Nicole J

36.00 40.75 42.11 42.43

CARL-MN 2110 2:42.89Mayer, Morgan Y

36.94 41.39 42.25 42.31

Gusties-MN 1911 2:44.86Gambill, Anna O

37.30 41.71 42.83 43.02

CARL-MN 1812 2:45.11Cameron, Alison S

37.43 42.10 42.89 42.69

CARL-MN 2113 2:45.92Gergely, Anna L

37.97 41.65 42.95 43.35

CARL-MN 2014 2:47.29Lachman, Margaret M

38.42 42.41 43.29 43.17

CARL-MN 1915 2:47.40Horwitz, Rebecca A

36.50 42.83 44.12 43.95

Gusties-MN 2216 2:59.12Link, Sarah K

39.08 44.71 47.08 48.25

St. Olaf-MN 1917 3:02.37Dix, Martha K

42.54 46.28 46.84 46.71

 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 221 2:04.98Sonnek, Tanner J

28.28 31.67 32.38 32.65

Gusties-MN 212 2:13.89Fairbanks, Riley L

30.63 33.50 34.66 35.10
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Gustie Challenge - 2/1/2019 to 2/2/2019

Results

(Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 193 2:16.69Haugstad, Chad J

31.09 34.44 35.38 35.78

Gusties-MN 204 2:17.06Dawson, Zach A

31.59 35.49 35.01 34.97

CARL-MN 195 2:19.85Chang, Andrew

31.08 34.89 36.34 37.54

Gusties-MN 196 2:23.19Deyak, Sam J

31.95 36.31 36.89 38.04

Gusties-MN 197 2:26.18Czech, Jared P

32.06 36.92 38.64 38.56

Gusties-MN 188 2:26.88Kawlewski, Ryan L

32.76 37.45 38.47 38.20

Gusties-MN 209 2:34.41Christianson, Mack A

34.27 39.68 40.86 39.60

St. Olaf-MN 2210 2:39.70Tong, DQ L

36.01 39.56 41.77 42.36

CARL-MN 2111 2:47.86Heuchert, Christian H

37.24 42.26 44.63 43.73

St. Olaf-MN 1912 2:52.34Moktan, Rahab

37.86 43.82 46.34 44.32

 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 221 2:14.90Hallmark, Sydney R

29.85 33.95 35.10 36.00

Gusties-MN 192 2:18.74Speedling, Ellie A

30.12 35.29 36.62 36.71

Gusties-MN 193 2:19.84Ortloff, Lillie N

31.23 35.85 37.23 35.53

Gusties-MN 184 2:21.65Strobl, Sydney K

31.35 35.90 36.75 37.65

Gusties-MN 225 2:25.33Simms, Michelle A

31.95 38.28 38.18 36.92

Gusties-MN 186 2:26.12Schammel, Abby J

32.17 37.26 38.98 37.71

Gusties-MN 197 2:27.27Chuah, Ruth A

32.67 36.71 39.16 38.73

Gusties-MN 208 2:28.83Mayfield, Allie M

31.38 36.51 39.90 41.04

CARL-MN 219 2:36.26Bergman, Meredith P

34.43 39.35 41.12 41.36

CARL-MN 2010 2:44.68Grossman, Kate R

34.21 39.51 43.71 47.25

 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Gusties-MN 201 1:57.81Larson, Nolan H

25.50 29.41 31.38 31.52

Gusties-MN 212 1:59.64Sklar, Ryan P

26.05 29.70 31.18 32.71

Gusties-MN 203 2:01.32Muntifering, Josh J

27.02 30.72 31.36 32.22

CARL-MN 204 2:04.29Meyer, Eric N

27.18 30.83 32.51 33.77

Gusties-MN 195 2:07.04Fitzloff, Thomas R

27.03 31.81 33.69 34.51

CARL-MN 206 2:07.20Darwish, Sam E

28.23 33.12 33.09 32.76

CARL-MN 187 2:07.85Yuan, Allen J

27.97 32.88 34.40 32.60

Gusties-MN 228 2:09.78DeSutter, Ben J

27.94 32.89 34.89 34.06

CARL-MN 199 2:10.36Willmore, Benjamin N

28.80 32.96 33.75 34.85

St. Olaf-MN 2210 2:11.04Tong, DQ L

29.92 32.41 34.26 34.45

St. Olaf-MN 1911 2:17.04Quezada, Xander

28.67 34.07 36.89 37.41

CARL-MN 2112 2:17.46Battiste, Alex J

29.96 33.88 36.56 37.06

St. Olaf-MN 2113 2:23.48Pelutis, Dmitriy

30.12 34.66 38.29 40.41

 
Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:40.50Gusties-MN

1) Lokensgard, Alyssa R 20 2) Bjorklund, Amelia L 19

3) Pesik, Haley L 21 4) Webster, Maggie B 21

26.51 55.38 26.02 55.62

26.34 54.89 26.18 54.61

A2 3:47.27CARL-MN

1) Dowling, Eveline M 21 2) Fraser-Mines, Kyle R 20

3) Neid, Claire E 18 4) Mather, Caroline A 21

27.03 56.34 26.42 56.48

28.05 59.40 26.32 55.05

B3 3:47.82Gusties-MN

1) Pokornowski, Hana L 20 2) Westendorp, Madeline R 20

3) Simms, Julia M 19 4) Kohorst, Alyssa R 20

27.82 59.19 27.67 57.78

25.70 54.77 27.07 56.08

C4 3:48.15Gusties-MN

1) Chuah, Ruth A 19 2) Hallmark, Sydney R 22

3) Schammel, Abby J 18 4) Erson, Macy A 20

27.88 56.96 26.94 56.69

27.21 57.55 27.15 56.95

B5 3:52.49CARL-MN

1) Lee, Serena 18 2) Nagaoka, Yuki 19

3) Meyer, Ada L 20 4) Schrom, Marly 21

28.16 58.70 27.20 57.03

27.99 58.43 27.94 58.33

D6 3:55.41Gusties-MN

1) Auran, Hailey R 20 2) Feldhake, Nicole J 20

3) Brostrom, Katherine T 20 4) Teichmiller, Hailey 21

29.03 59.82 27.95 58.35

28.12 59.77 27.16 57.47

C7 4:00.26CARL-MN

1) Mayer, Morgan Y 21 2) Boyum, Lydia R 18

3) Quattrucci, Izzy D 18 4) Lachman, Margaret M 20

29.15 1:00.87 27.87 58.25

28.96 1:01.71 28.43 59.43

E8 4:01.04Gusties-MN

1) Benoit, Ella R 19 2) Ortloff, Lillie N 19

3) Glodoski, Julia M 18 4) Strobl, Sydney K 18

29.04 1:00.31 27.74 59.29

29.28 1:01.31 28.86 1:00.13
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Gustie Challenge - 2/1/2019 to 2/2/2019

Results

(Event 39  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

F9 4:02.05Gusties-MN

1) Bowar, Kyra C 19 2) Gunderson, Katherine G 20

3) Johns, Marietta L 19 4) Speedling, Ellie A 19

28.89 1:00.26 29.04 1:01.18

29.17 1:01.43 28.17 59.18

D10 4:02.68CARL-MN

1) Lafferty, Natalie D 19 2) Lederer, Emma E 21

3) Dyke, Erin N 20 4) Grossman, Kate R 20

28.11 59.79 28.13 59.03

28.43 1:00.07 30.03 1:03.79

F11 4:04.61CARL-MN

1) Aylward, Hannah E 23 2) Smith, Madison T 18

3) Conn, Josie M 19 4) Whyte, Morgan M 21

28.44 59.08 29.04 59.63

29.56 1:01.82 30.63 1:04.08

E12 4:05.34CARL-MN

1) Marshall, Grace E 21 2) Manivel, Marcella A 19

3) Cameron, Alison S 18 4) Horwitz, Rebecca A 19

29.82 1:01.05 28.45 1:00.45

28.75 1:00.31 29.44 1:03.53

H13 4:05.75Gusties-MN

1) McGhee, Perry L 22 2) Thate, Rachel M 21

3) Iverson, Ingrid L 21 4) Link, Sarah K 22

29.19 59.66 27.70 58.47

28.76 1:00.60 31.23 1:07.02

G14 4:10.74Gusties-MN

1) Mayfield, Allie M 20 2) Carlson, Grace M 21

3) Simms, Michelle A 22 4) Gambill, Anna O 19

30.05 1:00.84 28.99 1:00.67

30.13 1:02.91 31.06 1:06.32

G15 4:23.37CARL-MN

1) Emmons, Maddie 20 2) Showers, Cora L 21

3) Bergman, Meredith P 21 4) Byrne, Lorraine 20

31.15 1:07.17 29.45 1:02.57

30.71 1:05.99 31.50 1:07.64

 
Event 40  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:11.85Gusties-MN

1) Muntifering, Josh J 20 2) Allison, Matt J 21

3) Larson, Nolan H 20 4) Fitzloff, Thomas R 19

23.37 49.25 21.86 46.53

22.51 47.63 23.04 48.44

B2 3:14.11Gusties-MN

1) Peters, Andrew R 22 2) Sonnek, Tanner J 22

3) Franko-Dynes, Dutch W 18 4) Bergstrom, Luke K 19

23.80 48.73 22.98 48.98

23.13 48.83 22.26 47.57

C3 3:17.20Gusties-MN

1) Deyak, Sam J 19 2) Clark, Will A 20

3) McCullough, Eamonn D 19 4) Lange, Axel S 19

24.60 50.88 22.10 47.69

23.38 49.25 22.96 49.38

A4 3:20.53CARL-MN

1) Heinzel, Jack 19 2) Reeves, Nick W 21

3) Fitch, Stevie D 19 4) Dalluge, Jack A 20

23.72 49.44 23.41 49.68

24.14 51.17 24.02 50.24

E5 3:25.14Gusties-MN

1) Zobitz, Frankie J 22 2) Kawlewski, Ryan L 18

3) Knutsen, Erik N 21 4) Frese, Noah J 18

24.25 50.52 23.93 50.40

25.33 52.89 24.28 51.33

D6 3:27.22Gusties-MN

1) Fairbanks, Riley L 21 2) DeSutter, Ben J 22

3) McDonald, Seamus M 22 4) Nimke, Scott D 22

24.87 52.30 23.98 50.93

23.23 49.55 25.41 54.44

B7 3:27.76CARL-MN

1) Chang, Andrew 19 2) Wetzel, Ryan M 21

3) Offman, Eli 18 4) Altaweel, Will M 19

24.56 50.99 23.61 50.70

25.20 52.84 24.90 53.23

C8 3:29.16CARL-MN

1) Greenvall, Ben R 21 2) Yuan, Allen J 18

3) Conati, Ari F 21 4) Darwish, Sam E 20

25.31 52.50 25.31 53.64

23.82 51.08 24.09 51.94

F9 3:32.39Gusties-MN

1) Torvik, Caleb L 21 2) Klarqvist, Lukas W 18

3) Czech, Jared P 19 4) Kubesh, Ethan D 19

25.30 53.23 24.64 52.02

25.31 53.01 25.63 54.13

A10 3:35.70St. Olaf-MN

1) Swenson, Dan 20 2) Meagher, Sean R 19

3) Eyman Casey, Abe D 21 4) Hones, Marcel D 19

27.74 59.48 27.07 57.16

22.73 49.10 23.51 49.96

D11 3:39.08CARL-MN

1) Battiste, Alex J 21 2) Meyer, Eric N 20

3) Willmore, Benjamin N 19 4) Winter, Jake H 19

26.24 54.62 25.04 53.51

25.95 54.38 26.27 56.57

G12 3:41.85Gusties-MN

1) Christianson, Mack A 20 2) Losinski, Andres P 19

3) Nielsen, Alex M 18 4) Engle, Denis P 19

28.03 59.19 24.26 52.29

25.44 53.30 26.79 57.07

E13 3:48.07CARL-MN

1) Belzer, Tristan A 19 2) Heuchert, Christian H 21

3) Peters, Logan 19 4) Stahl, Axel 19

26.98 55.82 27.10 57.13

27.80 59.59 26.32 55.53

 
Event 41  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Olaf-MN 201 26.67Swenson, Dan

St. Olaf-MN 182 28.50Wallace, Victoria R


